2nd

Prize
Amount

Prize

0231
0344
0359
0475
0498
0531
0552
0699

0824
0988

Amount

for winner

rd for winner

Prize
Amount

1:30

BHUTAN I

GOVERNMENT LOTTERIES

@
73G 04973 @A

04880 17212 21118 32455 41269

%10 000[ D 50706 58267 69361 85738 85907

|

0218 0949 1538 3465 4611

\

&N 4704 5401 6994 8782 8916

1016
1043
1092
1160
1184
1201
1442
1464

1605
1686

41: for winner

1708
1814
1885
1948
1987
1999
2022
2091

2108
2239

0282 1614 2755 4090 4427
?350[ Y4 5061 5259 5730 6924 7304

2265 3863
2305 3899
2471 3918
2585 4065
2836 4140
3274 4162
3280 4313
3288 4692

3553 4693
3857 4786

5320 6173
5381 6398
5497 6604
5548 6614
5632 6659
5704 6700
5775 6929
5796 6947

5947 6959
6061 6962

5th Prize Amount for Winner = 150/-

7280
7293
7389
7423
7452
7455
7516
7646

7700
8014

8323 9261
8324 9278
8337 9297
8507 9305
8522 9305
8554 9502
8803 9513
8818 9547

8939 9909
9201 9982




